10.

11.

12.

13.

Town of Middletown
Planning Commission Meeting

November 24, 2025 | 7:00 p.m.
Call to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Set Agenda

Approval of Minutes
a. October 14, 2025

Public Comments

Chairwoman's Comments

Planning and Zoning Report

a. Update on ongoing projects

b. Plan Review Committee/Comprehensive Plan

i.  Plan Updates —Draft Plan Available for Review

ii.  Plan Review Committee Meeting — 12/8/2025
iii.  Upcoming schedule and next steps

Update from Council Liaison George Smith

Unfinished Business

New Business

i.  Middletown Apartments Proposal — Tax Map parcels 91-A-33B, 33C, 33D
- Preliminary Presentation: Marisa Whitacre, Greenway Engineering, Robbie

Qreitem, Property Owner
Announcements

Adjournment



